
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
369 
111 
52 

177 
8 

57 

Class 
SS GRAND 
SS GRAND 
SS GRAND 
SS EXPERT 
SS EXPERT 

SS EXPERT 

Name 
MARCOS HIAR 
PAULO SANT´ANNA 
EDU ROCHA 
RICARDO CASTRO 
MUNIR ABOISSA 

JORGE BORELI 

Laps 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 

6 

Best Tm 
1:06.393 
1:06.814 
1:06.844 
1:07.864 
1:07.983 

1:06.664 

Diff 

0.421 
0.451 
1.471 
1.590 

Gap 

0.421 
0.030 
1.020 
0.119 

In Lap 
7 
5 
3 
6 
5 

5 

2nd Best 
1:06.581 
1:06.825 
1:07.337 
1:08.700 
1:08.074 

1:06.868 

2nd Lap 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#57 EXCLUIDO PAINEL FRONTAL. 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 9a Etapa 
   SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - GRAND/EXPERT 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:10:17 

V11 ARENA 1,175 km 

14/10/2025 17:00 


